• Network support for up
to 32 Sites
• Built-in support for up to
75 TRIGA detectors and
75 TRIGA modules
• Four line LCD display
with 40 characters per
line

24 VDC  3 A max  0 Hz
24 VDC  3 A max  0 Hz
ORDERING INFORMATION
TR-75R: Intelligent Fire Alarm Control Panel. Red
Cabinet.
TR-75B: Intelligent Fire Alarm Control Panel Black
Cabinet.
SBUS ACCESSORIES
TR-RD2R, TR-RD2G, TR-RD1R, TR-RD1G :
Remote annunciators
TR-6815: Signal Line Circuit (SLC) Expander
TR-RPSI: Power Supply
TR-5824: Serial/Parallel Module
TR-5880: LED I/O Module
TR-5865-3 or TR-5865-4: LED Annunciator
TR-5883: Relay Interface
MISCELLANEOUS ACCESSORIES
HFSS: Software Suite. Provides programming, upload/
download and event reporting
RBB: Remote Battery Box Cabinet. Use for backup